 HPE80 Digital Pressure Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                1
HPE80 Digital Pressure Gauge
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
 HPE80 Digital Pressure Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                2
Overview
HPE80 electronic digital pressure gauge uses high-precision and high-stability pressure core as sensitive

 HPE80 Digital Pressure Gauge
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                7
Ordering Guide
Code Type
HPE80 Digital pressure gauge
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(X1～X2)kPa
X1 is the lower limit of the range
X2 is the upper limit of the range
Code Thread Spec
P1 M20×1.5 male
G12 G1/2 male
G14 G1/4 male
Code Sensor Diaphgram
M1 316L
X Customized
Code Process  Connect ion Materia l
S4 304
S6 316L
X Customized
Code Others
G Gauge Pressure
S Sealed Gauge Pressure
A Absolute Pressure
J25 0.25%FS Accuracy(by default)
J1 0.1%FS Accuracy
FK FKM sealing ring（by default）
HJ Welded, no internal seal
QF Factory report
Others requests
eg:HPE80 (0～600)kPa P1 M1 S4 G J25 FK